
SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 74 55 1.345 4 3 7 1
LEE Jae Young KR 60 72 0.833 2 -1 6 2

WALACH Ladislav CZ 66 88 0.750 0 -2 6 3

JANG Dug Jin KR 68 41 1.658 4 3 9 1
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 59 47 1.255 2 -1 10 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 55 48 1.145 0 -2 7 3

UM Sang Pil KR 71 49 1.448 4 3 9 1
KIM Jin-Yul KR 67 64 1.046 2 0 7 2

KIM Jin Sam KR 59 48 1.229 0 -3 11 3

JO Chi Yeon KR 71 52 1.365 4 3 6 1
MIZUUCHI Seiji JP 59 71 0.830 2 1 5 2

KAWAMOTO Akira JP 30 51 0.588 0 -4 3 3

KANG Mung Yong KR 60 41 1.463 4 4 6 1
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 40 54 0.740 2 0 4 2

HARIMA Jun JP 38 46 0.826 0 -4 5 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 24 2.500 4 4 11 1
TANAKA Jun JP 40 53 0.754 2 -1 4 2

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 38 52 0.730 0 -3 4 3

KIM Jong Wan KR 66 44 1.500 4 3 9 1
MASUDA Yosuke JP 46 45 1.022 2 0 5 2

JEONG Yeon-Cheol KR 42 41 1.024 0 -3 7 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 73 61 1.196 4 3 6 1
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 55 52 1.057 2 0 6 2
YAMASHITA Shinichi JP 45 62 0.725 0 -3 4 3

JUNG Ho Suk KR 70 54 1.296 2 1 6 1
NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 64 64 1.000 2 0 6 2

SEO Chang Hoon KR 48 47 1.021 2 -1 6 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 74 58 1.275 4 3 6 1
SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 56 76 0.736 2 1 4 2

NGUYEN Van Long VN 43 61 0.704 0 -4 3 3

PARK In Su KR 60 38 1.578 4 4 12 1
HIDA Orie JP 50 53 0.943 2 0 4 2

LUU, HONG VAN VN 27 58 0.465 0 -4 3 3

KIM Moo Soon KR 67 47 1.425 4 3 12 1
SIN Nam Ho KR 65 54 1.203 2 1 7 2

NGUYEN Dang Khoa VN 27 48 0.562 0 -4 5 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 24 2.500 4 4 11 1
0 PARK In Su KR 60 38 1.578 4 4 12 2
0 KANG Mung Yong KR 60 41 1.463 4 4 6 3
0 JANG Dug Jin KR 68 41 1.658 4 3 9 4
0 KIM Jong Wan KR 66 44 1.500 4 3 9 5
0 UM Sang Pil KR 71 49 1.448 4 3 9 6
0 KIM Moo Soon KR 67 47 1.425 4 3 12 7
0 JO Chi Yeon KR 71 52 1.365 4 3 6 8
0 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 74 55 1.345 4 3 7 9
0 LEE Seung Jin KR 74 58 1.275 4 3 6 10
0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 73 61 1.196 4 3 6 11
0 JUNG Ho Suk KR 70 54 1.296 2 1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 SIN Nam Ho KR 65 54 1.203 2 1 7 1
2 MIZUUCHI Seiji JP 59 71 0.830 2 1 5 2
3 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 56 76 0.736 2 1 4 3
4 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 55 52 1.057 2 0 6 4
5 KIM Jin-Yul KR 67 64 1.046 2 0 7 5
6 MASUDA Yosuke JP 46 45 1.022 2 0 5 6
7 NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 64 64 1.000 2 0 6 7
8 HIDA Orie JP 50 53 0.943 2 0 4 8
9 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 40 54 0.740 2 0 4 9

10 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 59 47 1.255 2 -1 10 10
11 LEE Jae Young KR 60 72 0.833 2 -1 6 11
12 TANAKA Jun JP 40 53 0.754 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 SEO Chang Hoon KR 48 47 1.021 2 -1 6 1
14 AHN Ji Hun KR 55 48 1.145 0 -2 7 2
15 WALACH Ladislav CZ 66 88 0.750 0 -2 6 3
16 KIM Jin Sam KR 59 48 1.229 0 -3 11 4
17 JEONG Yeon-Cheol KR 42 41 1.024 0 -3 7 5
18 NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 38 52 0.730 0 -3 4 6
19 YAMASHITA Shinichi JP 45 62 0.725 0 -3 4 7
20 HARIMA Jun JP 38 46 0.826 0 -4 5 8
21 NGUYEN Van Long VN 43 61 0.704 0 -4 3 9
22 KAWAMOTO Akira JP 30 51 0.588 0 -4 3 10
23 NGUYEN Dang Khoa VN 27 48 0.562 0 -4 5 11
24 LUU, HONG VAN VN 27 58 0.465 0 -4 3 12
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